
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 457-PM-3 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:457

3:45 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Behind Shopping Center

3:51 pm STOP LYLES DR @ STEPHANIE LN

3:52 pm STOP LYLES DR @ KURTYKA CIR

3:58 pm STOP ROCKLAND DR @ MORNING WALK DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 458-PM-5 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:458
Driver:McClung, Thomas

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:48 pm STOP CLAIRE ST @ RIDGE AVE

3:50 pm STOP RIDGE AVE @ CENTER STREET

WEST END BARBER SHOP

3:53 pm STOP 16 NOTTINGHAM RD

3:57 pm STOP NOTTINGHAM RD @ W CHURCH ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 465-PM-5 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:465
Driver:Schmieder, H. Adam

3:45 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:58 pm STOP BARTOW DR @ PATTERSON DRIVE

4:00 pm STOP HAGERS CROSSING DR @ HEISKELL CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 466-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:466
Driver:Stavely, Carly

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP S POINTE DR @ WINDING OAK DR

3:45 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ BETHLEHEM CT

3:48 pm (stop) 606 BEAVER CREEK RD

3:48 pm STOP 633/632 Beaver Creek Rd

3:49 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ EMMERT RD

3:50 pm (stop) 817 BEAVER CREEK RD

3:51 pm (stop) BEAVER CREEK RD @ SUMMERS LN

3:57 pm STOP BRIGHTWOOD DR @ BITTERSWEET DR

4:00 pm STOP MAPLEWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD DR

4:03 pm STOP SUFFOLK DR@BALDWIN DR

4:05 pm STOP Suffolk Dr at Suffolk Dr



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 469-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:469
Driver:Nguyen, Neysa

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:48 pm STOP WOODPOINT AVE @ BROADFORDING RD

3:51 pm STOP 300 WOODPOINT AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 471-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:471
Driver:Godles, Ashley

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP SALEM AVENUE @ WEST SIDE AVE

3:50 pm STOP SALEM AVENUE @ WYOMING AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 472-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:472
Driver:Fisher, Kimberly

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

CHURCH PARKING LOT

3:44 pm STOP S WALNUT ST @ ANTIETAM ST

3:46 pm STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ MADISON AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 482-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:482
Driver:Michael, Anita

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP E ANTIETAM ST @ KING ST

3:49 pm STOP S CLEVELAND AVE @ TRACYS LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 489-PM-5 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:489
Driver:Carrera , Daniel 

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:52 pm STOP 1945 DAY RD

3:53 pm STOP DAY RD @ LANDIS RD

3:54 pm STOP LANDIS RD @ STARLIGHT LN

3:55 pm (stop) LANDIS RD @ WINDSONG DR

4:01 pm STOP 20008 LANDIS RD

4:03 pm STOP LONDONTOWNE DR @ LONDONTOWNE CT

4:05 pm STOP LONDONTOWNE DR @ WESTMINSTER CT

4:06 pm (stop) LONDONTOWNE DR @ LINKS VIEW DR

4:06 pm STOP LONDONTOWNE DR @ FAIR MEADOWS BLVD

4:08 pm STOP WINSTON DR @ ABBEY LN

4:10 pm STOP ABBEY LN @ QUEEN ANNES CT

FRONT PARKING LOT AT FIRE HYDRANT

4:14 pm STOP 1744 EDGEWOOD HILL CIR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 503-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:503
Driver:Hull, Laura

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm (stop) 10406 SHARPSBURG PIKE

3:48 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ RUTLEDGE CT

3:49 pm STOP POFFENBERGER RD @ NATHAN CT

3:50 pm (stop) 10201 STAGECOACH DR@POFFENBERGER RD

3:51 pm STOP STAGECOACH DR @ BRIDLE CT

3:53 pm STOP 10222 SADDLEBROOKE LN

3:54 pm STOP 18737 MARY FLOWERS WAY

3:56 pm STOP 10122 ROULETTE DR

3:58 pm STOP BEAR CREEK DR @ WILDERNESS WAY

3:59 pm STOP BUSHWILLOW WAY @ WARM SPRING CT

4:01 pm STOP BEAR CREEK DR @ MANASSAS DR

4:04 pm STOP 9828 Sharpsburg Pike

4:05 pm STOP 9804/9806 Sharpsburg Pike

4:06 pm STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ KENT AVE

4:11 pm (stop) 9905 Sharpsburg Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 508-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:508

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm (stop) HOWELL RD @ CREST VIEW RD

3:46 pm (stop) 1706 HOWELL RD

3:46 pm STOP 1624 HOWELL RD

3:47 pm STOP HOWELL RD @ BEVERLY DR

3:51 pm STOP N COLONIAL DR @ BIRCH KNOLL RD

3:52 pm STOP N COLONIAL DR @ CORNELL AVE

3:54 pm STOP CORNELL AVE @ DARTMOUTH DR

3:56 pm (stop) DARTMOUTH DR @ STANFORD RD

3:58 pm STOP N COLONIAL DR @ CATAWBA PL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 512-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:512
Driver:Jones, Alexander

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:46 pm STOP HAMMOND ST @ LINGANORE AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 514-PM-3 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:514
Driver:Aguilar, Mercis

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:46 pm STOP MAIN AVE @ BUENA VISTA AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 515-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:515

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP W FRANKLIN ST @ HIGH ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 520-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:520
Driver:Craddock, Robert

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:52 pm STOP DUMBARTON DR @ COATBRIDGE LN

In front of Rockland Woods Elementary

3:55 pm STOP DUMBARTON DR @ ROCKLAND DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 521-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:521
Driver:Rutherford, Laurie

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Boys and Girls Club

3:44 pm STOP HAYES AVE @ TAYLOR AVE

TOP OF HILL

3:48 pm STOP 1221/1223/1220/1222 FREDERICK ST

3:51 pm STOP W CHESTNUT ST @ N ANTIETAM ST

3:52 pm STOP E MAPLE ST @ S HIGH ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 528-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:528
Driver:Johnson, Reuben

3:41 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:48 pm STOP AVALON AVE AT VACANT LOT ON R



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 532-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:532
Driver:Kimble, Mary

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP ZEMMA LN @ LYLES DR

3:51 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ SUMMERLIN DR

3:53 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ FERNWOOD LN

3:54 pm STOP WOODSIDE DR @ SUMMERLIN DR

18622 Wagaman Rd

3:58 pm STOP WAGAMAN RD @ WANDERING LN

4:03 pm STOP 9532/9531 Garis Shop Rd

4:03 pm STOP GARIS SHOP RD @ ARTILLERY DR

4:04 pm STOP 9320 Garis Shop Rd

4:05 pm (stop) 9310 GARIS SHOP RD

4:05 pm STOP 9238 GARIS SHOP RD

4:09 pm (stop) 9617 GARIS SHOP RD

4:10 pm STOP 9835 Garis Shop Rd

4:11 pm STOP 9936/9937 GARIS SHOP RD

4:13 pm STOP 10114/10115 GARIS SHOP RD

4:16 pm STOP 9704 Old National Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 532-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

4:17 pm STOP 19415 JESSWOOD DR

Side entrance to 9407 Old National Pike

4:24 pm STOP Cool Hollow Rd at side of 9407

4:25 pm STOP THOMAS DR @ HOMER DR

4:28 pm STOP 10015 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

4:28 pm STOP SCOTT DR @ MAR ROCK DR

4:30 pm STOP 10207 Old National Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 533-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:533
Driver:Bikle, David

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:50 pm STOP LANVALE ST @ ROSS ST

3:52 pm STOP LANVALE ST @ BUENA VISTA AVE

3:54 pm STOP CONCORD ST @ ROSS ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 535-PM-3 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:535
Driver:Kelley, Norma

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ JADE CT

3:49 pm STOP ROBINS GLENN DR @ CRISTINS CIR

3:51 pm STOP DANIELS CIR @ COURT BEFORE KELLYS LANE

3:53 pm STOP Robinwood Ct - front of complex

3:56 pm STOP PROFESSIONAL BLVD @ CAPITAL LN

4:01 pm (stop) 101/103/105 N EDGEWOOD DR

4:01 pm (stop) N Edgewood Dr at Edgewood Pl

4:02 pm STOP 1558 DUAL HWY

4:03 pm STOP 1532 DUAL HIGHWAY



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 538-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:538
Driver:Godlove, Pamela

3:38 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:42 pm STOP E BALTIMORE ST@KING ST

3:47 pm STOP E ANTIETAM ST @ S CANNON AVE

3:52 pm STOP 22 N CLEVELAND AVE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 548-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:548
Driver:Stouffer, Brenda

3:40 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP 18218 RENCH RD

3:54 pm STOP ROCKLAND DR @ MORNING DEW CT

3:57 pm STOP ALLOWAY DR @ Petworth Cir



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 570-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:570
Driver:Essoh, Esther

3:45 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:52 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ LANGLEY DR

3:57 pm STOP JOHN F KENNEDY DR @ THORNGROVE CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 571-PM-4 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:571
Driver:Martz, David

3:37 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

Hagerstown Church of the Brethern  ParkingLot

3:42 pm STOP 131 E Washington St

3:48 pm STOP S COLONIAL DR @ DUAL PL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 574-PM-5 SHH SOUTH HIGH PM

Bus:574
Driver:Shaff, Tiffany

3:44 pm ORIGIN SOUTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

3:54 pm STOP BARTOW DR @ SHALE DR

3:56 pm STOP BEFORE CIRCLE @ HAGERS XNG

Hagers Crossing @ Atlanta Ct @ Gettysburg Way

3:58 pm STOP HAGERS CROSSING DR @ GETTYSBURG WAY




